Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51888023   page 1
March 27, 2025 1:31 PM
 MAX. CUT OUT
7.05"
[179mm]
Ø 4.87"

PS51888023   page 3
March 27, 2025 1:31 PM
Order Information
Module
Accessories
Module Accessories
CJB4069FS1EMW = 4" Canless 600lm, 5CCT, integrated JBox, Matte White
CJB6099FS1EMW = 6" Canless 900lm, 5CCT, integrated JBox, Matte White
CJB4069FS1EMWR = 4" 2-in-1 Installation 600lm, 5CCT, integrated JBox, Matte White
CJB6099FS1EMWR = 6" 2-in-1 Installation 900lm, 5CCT, integrated JBox, Matte White
CJB4069FS1EMW-6PK = 4" Canless 600lm, 5CCT, integrated JBox, Matte White, 6 Pack
CJB6099FS1EMW-6PK = 6" Canless 900lm, 5CCT, integrated JBox, Matte White, 6 Pack
CJB4069FS1EMWR-6PK = 4" 2-in-1 Installation 600lm, 5CCT, integrated JBox, Matte White, 6 Pack
CJB6099FS1EMWR-6PK = 6" 2-in-1 Installation 900lm, 5CCT, integrated JBox, Matte White, 6 Pack
CJB4069FS1EMW-12PK = 4" Canless 600lm, 5CCT, integrated JBox, Matte White, 12 Pack
CJB6099FS1EMW-12PK = 6" Canless 900lm, 5CCT, integrated JBox, Matte White, 12 Pack
CJB4069FS1EMWR-12P = 4" 2-in-1 Installation 600lm, 5CCT, integrated JBox, Matte White, 12 Pack
CJB6099FS1EMWR-12P = 6" 2-in-1 Installation 900lm, 5CCT, integrated JBox, Matte White, 12 Pack
Mounting Frames
HL4RSMF = 4" round or square mounting frame
HL6RSMF= 6" round or square mounting frame